Free access in Florence
reserved area and free
parking

Minimum autonomy

full charge 100 km.

Charging from 0 to
100% in 3 hours

CITY cAR RENT

Model: SMART FORTWO ELECTRIC DRIVE

Class AE - Type CAR
2 SEATS
AUTOMATIC TRANSMISION
HOURLY FARES

Hours Fare Km incl. Cost pE:r' each

exceeding Km
3 € 20,97 30 € 0,25 /Km.
4 € 27,96 40 € 0,25 /Km.
5 € 34,95 50 € 0,25 /Km.
6 € 41,94 60 € 0,25 /Km.

In the ﬁom’[y fares the cost fm’ the fue[ is included
WEEK END FARES
Fare
. Cost per each | . Cost per each
Fare Km incl, exceeding Km includes exceeding Km
9% 1 2,000 Kms. g
Week end
eexen € 24000| 360|€ 025/km.| €360,00 € 0,25 /Km.
(from Friday)
Mini Week end
ISR ENd 1 ¢ 160,00 240 | € 0,25 /km.| €240,00] € 0,25 /Km.
(from Saturday)
DAILY FARES
Fare
. . Cost per each
Days Fare Km incl. includes exceeding K
2,000 Kms. g

1 € 80,00 120 €120,00] € 0,25 /Km.
2 € 160,00 240 €240,00] € 0,25 /Km.
3 € 240,00 360 €360,00] € 0,25 /Km.
4 € 300,00 480 €450,00] € 0,25 /Km.
5 € 375,00 600 €562,50| € 0,25 /Km.
6 € 450,00 720 €675,00] € 0,25 /Km.
7 € 450,00 840 €675,00] € 0,25 /Km.
8 € 560,00 960 €840,00] € 0,25 /Km.
9 € 630,00 1.080 €945,00] € 0,25 /Km.
10 € 700,00 1.200 €1.050,00| € 0,25 /Km.
11 € 770,00 1.320 €1.050,00| € 0,25 /Km.
12 € 840,00 1.440 €1.050,00| € 0,25 /Km.
13 € 910,00 1.560 €1.050,00| € 0,25 /Km.
14 € 980,00 1.680 €1.050,00| € 0,25 /Km.
15 € 1.050,00 1.800 €1.050,00| € 0,25 /Km.

?UTJ prices are VAT included
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